
The PPS Keepsafe™ Blister Tag is an 
ideal security device that allows you to 
protect those products traditionally hung 
on peg hooks without taking up addi-
tional shelf space. The unique design 
enables retailers to utilize existing blister 
holes. The blister tag integrates with ex-
isting RF or AM EAS systems with either 
standard or super locks. Blister tags can 
be produced in black or white.

General Use and Application
• Products merchandised on peg hooks
• High shrink items that may not be 
protected by a safer due to product size, 
position or merchandising
• Integrates with existing RF and AM EAS 
systems.

Protect Products. Prevent Loss. Secure Your Bottom Line. 

KEEPSAFETM 
BLISTER TAG

www.ProductProtectionSolutions.com

Internal Dimensions
(H x W x D)

Extermal Dimensions
(H x W x D) Case QtyDescriptionItem #

287628

286628

387628

386628

Blister Tag - Std. RF

Blister Tag - Std. AM

Blister Tag - Super RF

Blister Tag - Super AM

55 x 42 x 32 mm
(2.17” x 1.65” x 1.26” in)

55 x 42 x 32 mm
(2.17” x 1.65” x 1.26” in)

55 x 42 x 32 mm
(2.17” x 1.65” x 1.26” in)

55 x 42 x 32 mm
(2.17” x 1.65” x 1.26” in)

55 x 42 x 32 mm
(2.17” x 1.65” x 1.26” in)

55 x 42 x 32 mm
(2.17” x 1.65” x 1.26” in)

55 x 42 x 32 mm
(2.17” x 1.65” x 1.26” in)

55 x 42 x 32 mm
(2.17” x 1.65” x 1.26” in)

100

INFORMATION

PPS

100

100

100

100


