

KEEPSAFE[™] **BLISTER TAG**

The PPS Keepsafe™ Blister Tag is an ideal security device that allows you to protect those products traditionally hung on peg hooks without taking up additional shelf space. The unique design enables retailers to utilize existing blister holes. The blister tag integrates with existing RF or AM EAS systems with either standard or super locks. Blister tags can be produced in black or white.

General Use and Application

- Products merchandised on peg hooks
- High shrink items that may not be protected by a safer due to product size, position or merchandising
- Integrates with existing RF and AM EAS systems.



INFORMATION

Item#	Description	Internal Dimensions (H x W x D)	Extermal Dimensions (H x W x D)	Case Qty
287628	Blister Tag - Std. RF	55 x 42 x 32 mm (2.17" x 1.65" x 1.26" in)	55 x 42 x 32 mm (2.17" x 1.65" x 1.26" in)	100
286628	Blister Tag - Std. AM	55 x 42 x 32 mm (2.17" x 1.65" x 1.26" in)	55 x 42 x 32 mm (2.17" x 1.65" x 1.26" in)	100
387628	Blister Tag - Super RF	55 x 42 x 32 mm (2.17" x 1.65" x 1.26" in)	55 x 42 x 32 mm (2.17" x 1.65" x 1.26" in)	100
386628	Blister Tag - Super AM	55 x 42 x 32 mm (2.17" x 1.65" x 1.26" in)	55 x 42 x 32 mm (2.17" x 1.65" x 1.26" in)	100